UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 19www.umw-ic.com
The AD8613/AD8617/AD8619 are single, dual, and quad
micro-power, rail-to-rail input and output amplifiers that
feature low supply current, as well as low input voltage
and current noise. The parts are fully specified to operate
from 1.8 V to 5 V single supply, or ±0.9 V and ±2.5 V dual
supply. The combination of low noise, very low input bias

Low Cost Micropower, Low Noise CMOS Rail-to-Rail
Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
9.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW AD8613AKSZ
UMW AD8617ARZ
UMW AD8619ARZ
UMW AD8619ARUZ
A0Y
AD8617
AD8619
AD8619